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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 20.00

+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 20.00

+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

1 d Schönbächler Martin (2007) 20.00
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00

1 e Steinauer Samuel (2007) 20.00
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

2 Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 10.00

3 a Appert Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Rhyner Michael (2006) 9.75

3 b Heimann Diego (2007) 19.50
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75

3 c Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.50
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75

4 Odermatt Levin (2007) 19.00
- Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.00
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00

5 Arnold Janis (2008) 18.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 10.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

6 a Epp Severin (2008) 18.50
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

6 b Herger Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Schilter Michael (2008) 10.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

6 c Imhof Dario (2007) 18.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

6 d Schelbert Aaron (2007) 18.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

6 e Suter Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

6 f Ziegler Markus (2007) 18.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

7 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 18.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75

7 b Durrer Nico (2007) 18.25
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

7 c Steiner Remo (2007) 18.25
+ Walker Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

7 d Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

8 a Hösli Mauro (2008) 17.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.00

8 b Suter David (2007) 17.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
- Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.00

8 c Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.50
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.00

8 d Zurfluh Jann (2008) 17.50
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

9 a Arnold Thomas (2007) 17.25
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

9 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.25
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.75

9 c Rhyner Michael (2006) 17.25
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75

9 d Schmid Pascal (2008) 17.25
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50
- Walker Manuel (2008) 8.75

9 e Walker Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

9 f Mendel Nik (2008) 17.25
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75

9 g Schilter Michael (2008) 17.25
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.75
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

10 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

10 b Eberli David (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 c Stutz Julian (2007) 17.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Christen Samuel (2006) 20.00

+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Heinzer Benno (2006) 20.00

+ Gisler Maik (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Schelbert Tristan (2005) 20.00

+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

1 d Suter Elias (2006) 20.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 10.00

2 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.75
+ Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 10.00

2 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 19.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

2 c Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 19.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Herger Lars (2005) 10.00

2 d Stadler Andreas (2006) 19.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

3 a Laimbacher Severin (2006) 19.50
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75

3 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 19.50
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75

4 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.00
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
+ von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00

4 b Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.00
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.00
+ Costa Gabriel (2006) 10.00

5 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 18.75
+ Müller Simon (2005) 10.00
- Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75

5 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.75
+ Schnellmann Tim (2005) 10.00
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.75

5 c Bircher Lukas (2005) 18.75
o Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.75
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00

5 d Reichmuth Remo (2005) 18.75
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

6 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75

6 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.50
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
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6 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75

6 d Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
- Costa Gabriel (2006) 8.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75

6 e Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75

6 f Arnold Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Hauser Valentin (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

6 g Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00

6 h Kölbener Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

6 i Schnellmann Tim (2005) 18.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

6 j Süssmeier Kay (2006) 18.50
o Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

6 k Walker Mike (2005) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00
o Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.50

6 l Waser Joel (2005) 18.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75

6 m Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
+ Walker Marius (2006) 9.75

7 a Betschart Tino (2005) 18.25
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75

7 b Briker Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

7 c Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Remo (2005) 9.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

7 d Föhn Tobias (2006) 18.25
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

7 e Herger Lars (2005) 18.25
+ Waser Joel (2005) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

7 f Müller Simon (2005) 18.25
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75

7 g Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.25
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

7 h Püntener Luca (2005) 18.25
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75

7 i Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.25
+ Walker Marius (2006) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

7 j Schelbert Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Gisler Maik (2005) 9.75

7 k von Rickenbach René (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

7 l Zahner Beat (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

8 a Costa Gabriel (2006) 17.25
- Stutz Janis (2006) 8.75
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

8 b Müller Ueli (2006) 17.25
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50
o Reichmuth Remo (2005) 8.75

9 a Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

9 b Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 17.00
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

9 c Gisler Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

9 d Gisler Maik (2005) 17.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
o Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50

9 e Gisler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50

9 f Hauser Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

9 g Herger Simon (2005) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50
o Waser Joel (2005) 8.50

9 h Jauch Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.50

9 i Kälin Reto (2006) 17.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

9 j Keller Nico (2005) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

9 k Schmid Jonas (2005) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Schnellmann Tim (2005) 8.50

9 l Schmid Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50

9 m Walker Marius (2006) 17.00
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Gisler Daniel (2003) 20.00

+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 20.00

+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Planzer Mario (2003) 20.00

+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00

2 a Laager Kaspar (2004) 19.75
+ Regli Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

2 b Würsch Kevin (2003) 19.75
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 10.00

2 c Zberg Peter (2004) 19.75
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00

3 a Betschart Roger (2003) 19.50
+ Imhof Levin (2004) 9.75
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 9.75

3 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 19.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

3 c Herger Nils (2003) 19.50
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75

4 Egli Severin (2004) 19.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00
- Epp Elias (2003) 9.00

5 a Epp Elias (2003) 18.75
+ Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 9.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 9.00

5 b Herger Julian (2004) 18.75
- Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

5 c Portmann Curdin (2003) 18.75
- Grab Florian (2003) 8.75
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

5 d Roth Marco (2004) 18.75
+ Müller Mike (2003) 10.00
- Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75

5 e Schuler Samuel (2003) 18.75
- Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
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5 f Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.75
- Herger Julian (2004) 8.75
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 10.00

5 g Suter Joel (2004) 18.75
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75

5 h Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 10.00
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.75

6 a Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
- Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 9.75

6 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75

6 c Appert Silvan (2003) 18.50
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

6 d Arnold Sandro (2004) 18.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

6 e Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

6 f Imhof Micha (2003) 18.50
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

6 g Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 9.75
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75

6 h Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Mike (2003) 10.00

6 i Wüst Nicolas (2004) 18.50
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

6 j Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.75
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.75

7 a Bissig Julian (2003) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
+ Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.75

7 b Imhof Levin (2004) 18.25
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75

7 c Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.25
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
+ Kälin Heiri (2003) 9.75

7 d Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.25
+ Gisler Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

7 e Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 18.25
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50
+ Gisler Pascal (2004) 9.75

7 f Regli Dominik (2004) 18.25
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75

7 g Stüssi Andreas (2004) 18.25
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

7 h Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.25
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

8 a Heinzer Remo (2003) 17.50
- Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75

8 b Arnold Robin (2003) 17.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.75
- Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75

8 c Kälin Heiri (2003) 17.50
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

9 a Böni Ralf (2004) 17.25
- Kälin Heiri (2003) 8.75
o Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50

9 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.25
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.75
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

9 c Fischlin Franco (2004) 17.25
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

9 d Gisler Kevin (2004) 17.25
o Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75

9 e Herger Andreas (2003) 17.25
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.75

9 f Kempf Daniel (2004) 17.25
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

9 g Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 17.25
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.75

9 h Lussi Roland (2003) 17.25
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

10 a Diethelm Samuel (2003) 17.00
o Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50

10 b Gisler Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 8.50

10 c Graf Gian (2003) 17.00
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.50

10 d Heinzer Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

10 e Müller Mike (2003) 17.00
o Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Arnold Kilian (2002) 20.00

+ Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Föhn Christian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Kälin Markus (2001) 20.00

+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00
+ Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Steiner Severin (2001) 20.00

+ Arnold Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00

1 d von Euw Lukas (2002) 20.00
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00
+ Roner Remo (2002) 10.00

2 a Fischlin Livio (2002) 19.75
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

2 b Gisler Lukas (2001) 19.75
+ Herger Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75

2 c Laager Michael (2001) 19.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 d Suter Bruno (2002) 19.75
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75

3 a Egli Adrian (2002) 19.00
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 10.00
- Järmann Florian (2002) 9.00

3 b Gisler Jonas (2001) 19.00
- Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 9.00
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 10.00

3 c Gisler Noah (2002) 19.00
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.00
+ Elmer Adrian (2002) 10.00

3 d Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 19.00
- Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.00
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00

4 a Gisler Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 10.00
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.75

4 b Schuler Marco (2002) 18.75
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.75
+ Gallati Nils (2002) 10.00

5 a Järmann Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.75
- Egli Adrian (2002) 8.75
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5 b Arnold Simon (2001) 18.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00

5 c Kempf Fabian (2002) 18.50
+ Elmer Adrian (2002) 10.00
o Kälin Markus (2001) 8.50

5 d Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00

5 e Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 18.50
+ Schuler Marco (2002) 10.00
o Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50

5 f Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.50
+ Kempf Matthias (2001) 10.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

5 g Zberg Kilian (2002) 18.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00

6 a Fässler Tobias (2002) 18.25
+ Herger Elias (2002) 9.75
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

6 b Föhn Christian (2002) 18.25
+ Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.75
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

6 c Gisler Dominic (2002) 18.25
o Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75

6 d Grätzer Luca (2001) 18.25
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

6 e Kälin Michael (2002) 18.25
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50

6 f Roner Remo (2002) 18.25
+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 9.75
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

6 g Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75

6 h Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 18.25
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

7 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 17.50
- Gisler Noah (2002) 9.00
o Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50

8 a Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 17.25
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
- Kempf Matthias (2001) 8.75

8 b Bissig Joris (2001) 17.25
- Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.75
o Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50

8 c Bühler Ramon (2002) 17.25
- Bissig Joris (2001) 8.75
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

8 d Herger Simon 1 (2002) 17.25
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50
- Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 8.75

8 e Kempf Matthias (2001) 17.25
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
- Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 8.75

8 f Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 17.25
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
- Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75

9 a Bürgi Michael (2002) 17.00
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50

9 b Elmer Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

9 c Gallati Nils (2002) 17.00
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Schuler Marco (2002) 8.50

9 d Hasler Luis (2002) 17.00
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50

9 e Herger Elias (2002) 17.00
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

9 f Herger Marco (2002) 17.00
o Kälin Markus (2001) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

9 g Kramer Lukas (2001) 17.00
o Roner Remo (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Simon (2001) 8.50


